TIME

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

4:00

Course Series Chart

When selecting courses with time series assigned to them,
the chart below may be helpful in avoiding time conflicts.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
AorB C AorD C
F F
EorB EorD
G G
H K K H
| |
L L
J J
M,OorP NorQ N,OorR MorS
COMMON
MEETING
T UorV TIME Uorw

Time series C,
Time series A,
Time series B,

Q R,

I, Jand M - 3 times per week for 50 minutes.
O and U - 2 times per week for 75 minutes.
S, T, Vand W - 1 time per week for 150 minutes.




