## **Course Series Chart**

When selecting courses with time series assigned to them, the chart below may be helpful in avoiding time conflicts.

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30	A or B	С	С	A or D	С
9:30	E or B	F	F	E or D	F
10:30	2 3.	G	G	2502	G
11:30	Н	К	Н	К	н
12:30	1	L	1	L	1
1:30	J	1	J	1	J
2:30	M, O or P	N or Q	М	N, O or R	M or S
4:00	Т	U or V	COMMON MEETING TIME	U or W	

- Time series C, F, G, H, I, J and M 3 times per week for 50 minutes.
- Time series A, E, K, L, N, O and U 2 times per week for 75 minutes.
- Time series B, D, P, Q, R, S, T, V and W 1 time per week for 150 minutes.